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Opis produktu

Opis produktu

Rozmiar: 35 x 11cm

Mikrofibra do myjki parowej 67201- 3 szt

67204 LUND

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Do myjki parowej 67201

o llo$¢: 3 sztuki

Materiat: mikrofibra

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu
EAN

14,94 zt

12,15 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

67204

67204
5906083066023

Lund

67204
5906083066023

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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